KAISER TOOL COMPANY, INC.
Phone: 888-THINBIT (888-844-6248) or (260) 484-3620   •  Fax: 888-THINFAX (888-844-6329) or (260) 482-1881
www.thinbit.com • General E-mail: thinbit@kaisertool.com • Orders: orders@thinbit.com • Quotes: quotes@thinbit.com
2-9
MODIFICATIONS
SEE PAGES
8-2  & 8-3
 FOR ADDITIONAL

Right Hand Illustrated
SWISS FACE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
 Select the ORDER CODE in the table below that
represents your selection of shank orientation and dimensions.
EXAMPLE:
The ORDER CODE for a .375” shank, right hand tool for
inserts beginning with ‘L’ is:
LSSFG38R
'A' 'B' 'C'
Wrench Pin
'S' 'L' 'S' 'L'
.375" .375" 4.840" SSSFG38R LSSFG38R S3808
.500" .500" 4.840" SSSFG12R LSSFG12R S3808
10mm 10mm 4.840" SSSFG10RM LSSFG10RM S5452
12mm 12mm 4.840" SSSFG12RM LSSFG12RM S5452
16mm 16mm 4.840" SSSFG16RM LSSFG16RM S3808
P0203
For Inserts Beginning With
S3808Clamp C
Clamp Screw